
1

GC Builders 6/16/2025 at 11:35 am $ 287,000.00 Partially

2

Harmonson 

Construction 
6/16/2025 at 11:54 am $ 197,238.00 Partially

3

Geometric Construction 6/16/2025 at 11:53 am $210,623 Partially

4

5

Bid Summary: RFP Childrens Playground Marjaree Mason Center  

MMC CEO: Nicole Linder

Bid Opening: 05-19-2025

Submissions Due: 06-16-2025

Time: 12:00 PM Pacific Standard Time

NO.          Name of Bidder              Time Submitted                  Base Bid                             Donation                         Recognized Addendums      

Recommendation: MMC staff recommends entering into a contract with Harmonson Construction for the installation of the outdoor play structure at the Wonderful 

Children’s Center at Bullard. 


